De-Imperialising Histories and Blazing Forms

Conference

June 25-26, 2025 | Wereldmuseum Rotterdam

Programme

June 25th, 2025 | Wereldmuseum Rotterdam

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.10

10.15-10.30

10.35-11.00
11.05-11.25
11.30-11.50
11.55-12.15
12.20-12.50

12.55-13.10

13.10-14.10

14.15-14.20
14.25 - 14.50
14.55-15.35
15.40 - 16.00

16.05 - 16.40

16.40-17.00

RESEARCH
CENTER For
MATERIAL

CULTURE

Doors Open

Deep Kailey (without SHAPE without FORM) & Nirbhai (NEP) Singh
Sidhu

Introduction by Wayne Modest
Connectivities

Introduction and Presentation Ming Tiampo

Presentation by Hira Nabi

Presentation by Yoshiko Shimada

Presentation by Hammad Nasar

Discussision of Morning Session

Introduction to Made in China by Willemijn van Noord

Lunch
Making

Panel Introduction

Presentation by Winnie Wong
Conversation Sopheap Pich and John Tain
Presentation by Yuko Kikuchi

Discussion of Afternoon Session

End of Day 1




De-Imperialising Histories and Blazing Forms

Conference

June 25-26, 2025 | Wereldmuseum Rotterdam

Programme

June 26th, 2025 | Wereldmuseum Rotterdam

9.30-10.00

10.00 - 10.10

10.15-10.20
10.25-10.45
10.50-11.10
11.15-11.35

11.40-12.00
12.05-12.50

12.50-13.40

13.40-13.45
13.50- 14.10
14.15-14.35

14.40-15.10

15.15-15.45

15.50 - 16.00

16.00

RESEARCH
CENTER For
MATERIAL

CULTURE

Doors Open

Introduction by Carine Zaayman

Value
Panel Introduction
Presentation by Eusong Kim
Presentation by Beatrice Glow
Presentation by Yazan Khalili

Presentation by Vera Mey

Discussion of Morning Session

Lunch

Spiritualities
Panel introduction
Presentation/screening by Sara Sejin Chang
Conversation Sara Sejin Chang and Annie Jael Kwan

Deep Kailey (without SHAPE without FORM) & Nirbhai (NEP) Singh
Sidhu
Discussion of Afternoon Session

Simran Session

End of De-Imperialising Histories an Blazing Forms Conference




Additional events

June 27th, 14.30-17.00 | Werelmuseum Leiden

Artist’s Talk with Hangefeng Chen and Jing He
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https://www.materialculture.nl/en/events/artists-talks-hangfeng-chen-and-jing-he
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